The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE PEOPLE'S FRIDGE 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-01
2025-04-03
2025-04-03
2025-04-03
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-08
2025-04-08
2025-04-08
2025-04-09
2025-04-09
2025-04-09
2025-04-09
2025-04-09
2025-04-09
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-04-14
2025-04-14
2025-04-14
2025-04-17
2025-04-18
2025-04-18
2025-04-21
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-23
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-28
2025-04-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Gabi Santoyo
Grocery Run Mar 4
Grocery Run Apr 1
Fridge stock Monday 3/31
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6
Donation from Emma Fee
Donation from Helga Gardner
Donation from Ava Cooley
Donation from Margaret Kushiner
Donation from Micael Navarro Lopez
Donation from Taylor Cawley
Donation from Mia Radic
Donation from Shoshana Akins
FIDELITY INVESTM GRANTPAYMT
Donation from Andrew T
Donation from Miciah Foster
3-14, 17 Bean Salad and Quinoa Meals
15 Veggie Chili Meals

16 Veggie Curry Stew meals
Donation from Jesse Blumenstock
Donation from Maureen Walsh

Donation from Em Schubert
Donation from Lainey Bein
Donation from Britt Sikora Drake
Donation from Mary Chen
Donation from Becca Runyon
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13
Donation from Donna Li

Donation from Doug Katz
Donation from Alyssa Miller + Alex Getz
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20
Shopping 4/21

Monday Fridge stock

THE PEOPLES FRIDGE

Donation from Daniel Laurison
APPLICATION USER FEE

Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27
Donation from MIA BARRETT

WITHDRAWN: $951.98. DEPOSITED: $849.03.

1))

txn_78HyBB5
txn 2zHOONI
txn oyHoobo
txn MNH550a
txn K9HKZdZ
txn YRHx0Ma
txn ZeH98xY
txn_ yXHYBaa
txn 78HyyBB
txn AWHVVnz
txn BZHOOVK
txn 66HAAVN
txn d7HYYoR
txn 66HApIP
txn GkHzzKr
txn LgHRRv5
txn GkHzra8
txn R2ZHVK7V
txn evHoOP2R
txn GkHz45g
txn brH7ZQw
txn AWHVWQ
txn wNHAx2p
txn evHOPRE
txn d7HY5P9
txn BZHO5rz
txn QmH9g4z
txn 1ZH5o0dp
txn yXHY9mv
txn 78HyxwQ
txn yXHYMXm
txn 0eH8590
txn GkHzdAm
txn 4dHX4q9
txn brH7Q98
txn KWHODbQN
txn 4dHX60q
txn NQHZWGP

Amount

$10.76
-$100.45
-$155.87
-$118.37
-$0.75
$5.00
$15.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$12.00
$30.00
-$24.99
-$24.99
-$24.99
$21.51
$40.00
$10.76
$10.00
$30.00
$27.00
$100.00
-$43.70
$13.98
$20.00
$10.00
-$11.97
-$70.95
-$97.30
-$1.14
$21.51
-$275.00
-$1.51
$21.51

Balance
$3,851.99
$3,862.75
$3,762.30
$3,606.43
$3,488.06
$3,487.31
$3,492.31
$3,507.31
$3,707.31
$3,732.31
$3,757.31
$3,782.31
$3,832.31
$3,857.31
$3,957.31
$3,969.31
$3,999.31
$3,974.32
$3,949.33
$3,924.34
$3,945.85
$3,985.85
$3,996.61
$4,006.61
$4,036.61
$4,063.61
$4,163.61
$4,119.91
$4,133.89
$4,153.89
$4,163.89
$4,151.92
$4,080.97
$3,983.67
$3,982.53
$4,004.04
$3,729.04
$3,727.53
$3,749.04
$3,749.04

The People's Fridge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from The People's Fridge's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




