

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE PEOPLE'S FRIDGE 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,851.99
2025-04-01	Donation from Gabi Santoyo	txn 78HyBB5	\$10.76	\$3,862.75
2025-04-03	Grocery Run Mar 4	txn 2zHOONl	-\$100.45	\$3,762.30
2025-04-03	Grocery Run Apr 1	txn oyHoobo	-\$155.87	\$3,606.43
2025-04-03	Fridge stock Monday 3/31	txn MNH55Oa	-\$118.37	\$3,488.06
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn K9HKZdZ	-\$0.75	\$3,487.31
2025-04-07	Donation from Emma Fee	txn YRHx0Ma	\$5.00	\$3,492.31
2025-04-07	Donation from Helga Gardner	txn ZeH98xY	\$15.00	\$3,507.31
2025-04-07	Donation from Ava Cooley	txn_yXHYBaa	\$200.00	\$3,707.31
2025-04-07	Donation from Margaret Kushiner	txn_78HyyBB	\$25.00	\$3,732.31
2025-04-07	Donation from Micael Navarro Lopez	txn_AWHVVnz	\$25.00	\$3,757.31
2025-04-08	Donation from Taylor Cawley	txn_BZH00vK	\$25.00	\$3,782.31
2025-04-08	Donation from Mia Radic	txn_66HAAVN	\$50.00	\$3,832.31
2025-04-08	Donation from Shoshana Akins	txn_d7HYYoR	\$25.00	\$3,857.31
2025-04-09	FIDELITY INVESTM GRANTPAYMT	txn_66HAplP	\$100.00	\$3,957.31
2025-04-09	Donation from Andrew T	$txn_GkHzzKr$	\$12.00	\$3,969.31
2025-04-09	Donation from Miciah Foster	$txn_LgHRRv5$	\$30.00	\$3,999.31
2025-04-09	3-14, 17 Bean Salad and Quinoa Meals	txn_GkHzra8	-\$24.99	\$3,974.32
2025-04-09	15 Veggie Chili Meals	$txn_R2HVk7V$	-\$24.99	\$3,949.33
2025-04-09	16 Veggie Curry Stew meals	txn_evHoP2R	-\$24.99	\$3,924.34
2025-04-10	Donation from Jesse Blumenstock	txn_GkHz45g	\$21.51	\$3,945.85
2025-04-10	Donation from Maureen Walsh	$txn_brH7ZQw$	\$40.00	\$3,985.85
2025-04-10	Donation from Em Schubert	$txn_AWHVxWQ$	\$10.76	\$3,996.61
2025-04-11	Donation from Lainey Bein	txn_wNHAx2p	\$10.00	\$4,006.61
2025-04-11	Donation from Britt Sikora Drake	txn_evHoPRE	\$30.00	\$4,036.61
2025-04-14	Donation from Mary Chen	$txn_d7HY5P9$	\$27.00	\$4,063.61
2025-04-14	Donation from Becca Runyon	$txn_BZH05rz$	\$100.00	\$4,163.61
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	$txn_QmH9g4z$	-\$43.70	\$4,119.91
2025-04-17	Donation from Donna Li	$txn_lZH5odp$	\$13.98	\$4,133.89
2025-04-18	Donation from Doug Katz	$txn_yXHY9mv$	\$20.00	\$4,153.89
2025-04-18	Donation from Alyssa Miller + Alex Getz	txn_78HyxwQ	\$10.00	\$4,163.89
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	$txn_yXHYMXm$	-\$11.97	\$4,151.92
2025-04-22	Shopping 4/21	txn_0eH8590	-\$70.95	\$4,080.97
2025-04-22	Monday Fridge stock	$txn_GkHzdAm$	-\$97.30	\$3,983.67
2025-04-23	THE PEOPLES FRIDGE	$txn_4dHX4q9$	-\$1.14	\$3,982.53
2025-04-24	Donation from Daniel Laurison	txn_brH7Q98	\$21.51	\$4,004.04
2025-04-24	APPLICATION USER FEE	txn_kWHObQN	-\$275.00	\$3,729.04
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_4dHX6oq	-\$1.51	\$3,727.53
2025-04-28	Donation from MIA BARRETT	txn_NQHZWGP	\$21.51	\$3,749.04
	WITHDRAWN: \$951.98. DEPOSITED: \$849.03.			\$3,749.04

The People's Fridge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from The People's Fridge's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.